
Points Insert 0

BYE

Downey-Lew, Castle

Yoshimoto, Campbell

Ongies-Vellalos, Pearl City B

Larita, D: 5-2 

BYE

Kubo, Damien 

Kaleikoa, Waianae B

BYE Lalim Rillon, D: 10-7 

BYE

Siaris, Mililani 

Kobayashi, Kalani 

BYE

Cordeiro, Fall 2:55 

BYE

Robinson, Punahou

Harding, Kamehameha-Kapalama-

B

BYE Faafiu, FFT 

1

239

9

10

7

453

Rivers, D: 7-2 

Faafiu, Fall :10 

  BYE

6 Ethan Okumura

Kaiser 

455

238

452
Kaleikoa

454

Okumura, D: 5-2 

Lalim Rillon, Molokai 

Kubo

Ramos, Leilehua B

564

Okumura, Fall 3:59 
Okumura, Kaiser 

Ramos, Fall 4:18 

FRIDAY MORNING

FIRST ROUND

228

1 Brant Porter

Kamehameha-Kapalama

  BYE

2

1

17 AJ Downey-Lew

Castle
16 Benjamin Vento

Waiakea B

  BYE

8 Micah Ongies-Vellalos

Pearl City B

450

14

Rivers

19 Isaiah Siaris

Mililani 

Ravida

Larita, Fall 1:10 
15

16

Frias, TF: 15-0 

225

231

229
  BYE

3

5

4

5 Samuel Rivers

Iolani B

25 Jayse Lalim Rillon

Molokai 

24 Joe Kila Faafiu

Leilehua 

Porter

Vento, D: 9-2 

Lalim Rillon, Fall :40 

230

451

Lawrence, Fall 5:20 

6 Takai, FFT 

8

Frias, D: 8-7 

Lawrence, Kauai 

Downey-Lew

  BYE

Rivers, Iolani B

Siaris

18 Kauhani Harding

Kamehameha-Kapalama-B

Yoshimoto, MD: 19-6 

Kobayashi

Lawrence, D: 11-4 

561

13

235

233

Faafiu, D: 11-4 

227

563

237

Okumura

565

567

Larita, Pearl City 

22 Timothy Nakamoto

Waiakea 

226

11
Nakamoto, Fall 4:33 

Larita, Fall 1:30 

Cordeiro, D: 7-1 

449

Ravida, Fall 1:15 

Baron

Suzui

15 Brennan Larita

Pearl City 

23 Hale Robinson

Punahou
10 Robert Frias

Iolani

Cordeiro

3 Triston Baron

Roosevelt 

Ramos, Fall 4:15 

12

562

785

786

673

674

566
Rivers, D: 7-3 

Larita, Fall 4:51 

Cordeiro, Waianae 

Takai, Moanalua 

675

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING

Vento, Fall 2:30 
Harding

456

240

568

Vento, Waiakea B

SATURDAY EVENING

Nakamoto, Waiakea 

Faafiu, D: 3-2 

SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON

676

Porter, Fall 2:52 

Lalim Rillon, Fall 4:40 

Baron, D: 9-4 

Nakamoto, MD: 8-0 

Suzui, Fall 1:31 

Takai, MD: 9-0 

732

Porter, Fall 1:00 

Suzui, Fall 3:27 

Baron, Fall 7:29 

Ravida, D: 7-4 

Faafiu, D: 11-6 

Suzui, Pac Five

729

Baron, Roosevelt 

CHAMPION

SATURDAY EVENING

FINAL

Porter, FFT 

FIFTH PLACE
813

815

SATURDAY MORNING

Ravida, MD: 11-2 

Lalim Rillon, D: 6-4 

SEMIFINALS

731

730

THIRD PLACE

106 CHAMPIONSHIP

CONSOLATION
Loser Bout 785

Loser Bout 786

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

814

9 Kai Yoshimoto

Campbell

21 Dayne Takai

Moanalua 
12 Randy Kubo

Damien 

13 Coby Lawrence

Kauai 
20 Chaeden Kaleikoa

Waianae B

  BYE

4 Skyler Suzui

Pac Five

2 Colby Ravida

Baldwin

14 Dylan Ramos

Leilehua B

11 Jack Kobayashi

Kalani 

236

Frias, Iolani

Faafiu, Leilehua 

7 Nicholas Cordeiro

Waianae 

  BYE

Robinson

232

234



BYE

Dang, Pearl City 

BYE

BYE

Chew, D: 3-0 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Swezey, MD: 16-7 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Sonognini, DQ 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Funasaki, D: 7-1 

23
Chew

31
Hokoana

113 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

FINAL

17 Brayden Spain

Waiakea B

FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS SEMIFINALS

569

1 Hunter Nagatani

Leilehua 

Nagatani, Fall 2:21 9 Tyler Montero

Kapolei 

241

17

  BYE

  BYE
Nagatani

Swezey, Fall :34 

18

Nagatani, Fall 5:22 
Spain, Fall 1:32 

19

18 Tyler Dang

Pearl City 

Montero

733

21
Weilbacher

245

22

20

243

Swezey

573

Sonognini

Nagatani, FFT 

Weilbacher, Fall 1:22 
Watanabe

571
Weilbacher, MD: 19-6 

818

247
Chew, D: 6-5 

Funasaki, Fall 3:18 

25
CHAMPION

Tihada

249

26

24

Tihada, Fall :50 
Siaris

Tihada, D: 7-0 

28 Stoll Tolentino

11 Mitchell Funasaki

Mililani 

  BYE

  BYE

6 Mason Stoll Tolentino

Kauai 

27
Funasaki

251

735
Tihada, FFT 

29
Smith

253

30

Smith, Fall 3:42 
Diamond

575
Kaawa, Fall 1:50 

Loser Bout 788 FIFTH PLACE
Hokoana, Kamehameha-

Kapalama

32 Kaawa

Hokoana, Fall :57 
457

  BYE

2 Elijah Kaawa

Saint Louis 

255
Kaawa, MD: 17-3 

570

244
Hokoana, D: 10-3 

BYE
458 Diamond

Diamond, Mililani B

Dang

677

Chew, Kamehameha-

Kapalama-B

246
BYE

459

Stoll Tolentino, Kauai 
Stoll Tolentino

734
Chew, Fall 2:54 

572

248
Stoll Tolentino, Fall 1:30 

BYE
460 Siaris

678

Siaris, Nanakuli 

817

250
BYE

461

Sonognini, Kailua 
Sonognini THIRD PLACE

574

252

787

Swezey, Radford Kaawa

Sonognini, MD: 11-2 Weilbacher

BYE
462 Watanabe

679

Watanabe, Punahou
788

Smith, Waiakea 

254
BYE

463 736
Funasaki, Fall 2:18 

Montero, Kapolei 
Montero

576

256
Spain, Fall 4:59 

BYE
464 Spain

Spain, Waiakea B

680

Funasaki, Mililani 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

CONSOLATION
242

Loser Bout 787

816

8 Michael Swezey

Radford 

5 Troy Weilbacher

Waianae 

  BYE

15 Kekoa Siaris

Nanakuli 

7 Rylin Smith

Waiakea 

  BYE

  BYE

12 Breyden Watanabe

Punahou

13 Jonah Chew

Kamehameha-Kapalama-B

  BYE

  BYE

4 Kaden Sonognini

Kailua 

3 Ikua Tihada

Lahainaluna 

  BYE

  BYE

  BYE

  BYE

10 Nick Diamond

Mililani B

16 Josiah Hokoana

Kamehameha-Kapalama

  BYE



2

BYE

Kurashiga, Mililani B

Tiburcio, Radford 

Fukushima, Kauai 

Young, MD: 17-5 

BYE

Nelson, Leilehua B

Nohara, Lanai 

BYE Hoshino, MD: 9-1 

BYE

Pavao, Waiakea B

Dumayas, Lahainaluna 

BYE

Dumayas, FFT 

Sumabat, Baldwin B

Tawfik, Pac Five

Cuesta, Mililani 

BYE Ibarra, FFT 
684

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

272
Ibarra, DQ 

Cuesta, D: 11-9 

Ibarra, Fall 4:31 

Chun, Fall 3:48 

584

740

Anzaldua, Leilehua 

270
Sumabat, D: 11-9 

471

472

Chun, Kaiser 

Ibarra, Fall 2:14 

Ibarra, Saint Louis 

470 Dumayas, MD: 18-4 
683

Casas, Damien 

820

790

Paz, Campbell

Hoshino, Iolani Vento

Dumayas, D: 9-5 Terukina

469

Ono, Kalani 
Ono, Fall 2:10 THIRD PLACE

582

681Kahookele Himalaya, 

Waianae 

Young, St Louis B

Hoshino, D: 4-1 
Bright, Nanakuli 

738467

578

260

Nelson, D: 11-8 

Tiburcio, Fall 4:00 

Tiburcio, Fall :45 
466 Tiburcio, Fall 4:37 

739
Talana, Fall 4:41 

Aber, Kalaheo 

789

468

580
Nohara, Fall 4:00 

Nohara, Fall :59 
682

Loser Bout 790 FIFTH PLACE

583
Vento, FFT 

Loser Bout 789

Vento, Fall 5:59 

Talana, D: 8-1 

Anzaldua, D: 10-6 

44

269

46

Paz, Fall 4:37 
Paz, Fall :39 

267
Anzaldua, Fall 8:18 

Talana, Fall 1:09 
Talana, Fall 1:18 

CHAMPION

42

265

581

41
Aber

43

821
Ono

Joy, Fall 1:37 

Casas

261

Young, Fall 3:50 

579
Joy, Fall :45 

Young, Fall :46 

39

263

737

37

Joy, Fall 1:05 
Joy, Fall 2:43 

40

38

Terukina, D: 4-1 

Chun, Fall 1:30 

259
Hoshino, D: 7-5 

577

35

34

Terukina, MD: 11-3 

36 Hoshino, Fall :53 

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

257

Ibarra, Fall 1:45 

33
Terukina

SEMIFINALS FINAL

120 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

FIRST ROUND

12 Makana Young

St Louis B

5 Micheal Casas

Damien 

  BYE

26 Brady Hoshino

Iolani
8 Jeremiah Fukushima

Kauai 

19 Saje Nelson

Leilehua B

1 Kysen Terukina

Kamehameha-Kapalama

17 Evan Kurashiga

Mililani B
16 Tyler Ibarra

Saint Louis 

9 Nes Tiburcio

Radford 
25 Koby Chun

Kaiser 

  BYE

Kurashiga
819

21 Jude Michael Talana

Maui
14 Brysen Pavao

Waiakea B

6 Keola Bright

Nanakuli 

7 Aaron Sumabat

Baldwin B

11 Louie Dumayas

Lahainaluna 
23 Joseph Anzaldua

Leilehua 

  BYE
Bright

13 Josiah Nohara

Lanai 
20 Kahilihiwa Joy

Baldwin

3 Alan Aber

Kalaheo 

  BYE

  BYE

4 Ridge Ono

Kalani 

10 Ammen Tawfik

Pac Five

15 Dylan Cuesta

Mililani 

45
Kahookele Himalaya, Fall 2:21 

47
Vento, D: 11-4 

27 Prestiege Kahookele Himalaya

Waianae 

18 Joseph Vento

Waiakea 

24 Joshua Paz

Campbell

465

48 Aphongphong

Aphongphong, Kapolei 
Aphongphong, Fall 4:44 

  BYE

271

2 Brandon Aphongphong

Kapolei 

CONSOLATION
258

262
Nelson

268
Dumayas

266
Pavao

264
Nohara



3

BYE

VanGorder, Radford 

BYE

BYE

Kon, FFT 

BYE

BYE

Tamsaka, Pearl City 

BYE, Iolani Lanoza, D: 4-3 

BYE

Young, Kalani 

BYE

BYE

Zheng, FFT 

BYE

BYE

Yuen, Kaiser 

BYE Yuen, D: 7-0 

Zheng, D: 9-7 

Kauhane

Yuen
480

Ahyat, Kamehameha-Maui

286
BYE

479

288

Kauhane, Kamehameha-

Kapalama-B

SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENINGFRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING

Aiu, Kahuku 

Yuen, D: 10-3 

Aiu

792

Graves, Kalaheo 

592

744

Yuen, D: 2-1 
688

Zheng, Aiea

282
Young

477

Yee, St Louis B THIRD PLACE

478

590
PahioAiu, Fall :21 

823

284
BYE

Hokama, Roosevelt Stalcup

Yee, Fall 4:59 

687

280
Lanoza, Fall 2:47 

791
Tamsaka

476 Lanoza, MD: 14-2 
686

Lanoza, Lahainaluna 

Sugai, Mililani 

Kon, D: 7-4 
Fotu, Farrington 

742
Fotu

588

Kon, Iolani

278
BYE

475

586

276

Otsuka, Pac Five

474 Otsuka
BYE

685

591
Stalcup, Fall 1:37 

63

64 Stalcup

287
Stalcup, Fall 1:10 

Loser Bout 792

Kon, D: 6-3 

57

743

58

59
Ahyat

Watanabe

281

589

Watanabe, D: 6-5 

61
Zheng

285

62

Zheng, D: 8-5 

60 Fotu

Cabanban, Fall 1:58 

Pahio

277

Sugai, D: 15-12 

Watanabe, Fall 5:16 

Watanabe, Fall 1:27 

Aiu

Sugai, Fall 4:50 

Yee

55

Lanoza, D: 9-4 

283
Ahyat, D: 8-5 

CHAMPION

824

587
Pahio, Fall 3:12 

279

56

17 Joseph VanGorder

Radford 

741

53

Cabanban, Fall 5:00 

Hokama

275
Hokama, D: 8-1 

54

Pahio, D: 13-8 

585

273

50

Cabanban, Fall :28 
Graves, Fall 1:05 

52 Kauhane

  BYE

49

  BYE
Cabanban

1 Corey Cabanban

Saint Louis 

9 Isaac Hokama

Roosevelt 
51

16 Jace Graves

Kalaheo 

SEMIFINALS FINALFIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

126 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

  BYE

  BYE

4 Rustin Kauhane

Kamehameha-Kapalama-B

3 Casen Watanabe

Punahou

12 Fenua Aiu

Kahuku 

13 Caleb Sugai

Mililani 
20 Josiah Tamsaka

Pearl City 

8 Baily Yee

St Louis B

  BYE

5 Kahekili Pahio

Kamehameha-Kapalama

  BYE

  BYE

19 Kanoa Lanoza

Lahainaluna 
14 Matthew Young

Kalani 

  BYE

10 Bryce Otsuka

Pac Five

7 Weiyi Zheng

Aiea

6 Vinny Fotu

Farrington 

  BYE

  BYE

11 Trystan Ahyat

Kamehameha-Maui

15 Travis Kon

Iolani

  BYE

Kon, D: 5-3 18 Justin Yuen

Kaiser 

Otsuka

  BYE

2 Isaac Stalcup

Leilehua 

CONSOLATION
274 822

Loser Bout 791

FIFTH PLACEVanGorder
473

Kon, Fall 2:19 



4

BYE

Agena, Waimea 

Rivera, St Louis B

Reyes, Waianae 

Borge, D: 4-2 

Spain, Waiakea 

Kang, Mililani B

Uyeno, Kaiser 

Shields, Kalaheo B Diamond, Fall 3:52 

Nochi, Moanalua 

McCreadie, Kaiser B

Higa, Roosevelt 

Ignacio, Iolani B

Dudoit, FFT 

Rondon, Kapolei 

Gregory, Kalani 

Lomavita, Pearl City 

BYE Nava, TF: 17-1 

Nava, D: 6-5 

Gregory, FFT 

SATURDAY EVENING

Lomavita, Fall 2:46 
488

Helm, Kamehameha-Maui

748

Nava, Fall 1:40 
692

302
Gregory, Fall 2:46 

487

304

Urabe, Punahou B

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING

Nava, Pac-5 B

600

SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON

486 691

Catiel, Lanai 

Nava, Fall 2:30 

596

Catiel, D: 7-1 

794

Dudoit, TF: 16-1 

Nishigaya, Iolani

298
Nochi, D: 8-6 

485

Dudoit, Lahainaluna B THIRD PLACE

598
DesantosDudoit, Fall 1:10 

826

300
Ignacio, D: 3-2 

296
Wolfgramm, D: 4-3 

793
Uyeno, D: 7-2 

484 Wolfgramm, D: 7-1 
690

594

292

Wolfgramm, Kamehameha-

Kapalama

Diamond, Mililani Tadaki

Abe, Punahou

Diamond, Fall 4:41 
Montes, Pac Five

746
Spain, D: 8-5 

Borge, Fall 2:59 
Borge, Kalaheo 

294
Spain, Fall 2:51 

483

Basso, Campbell

482 Basso, Fall 1:49 
689

Tadaki, D: 5-4 

79

80 Nishigaya

303
Nishigaya, D: 5-3 

Loser Bout 794
Agena

481

747
Ursua, D: 13-6 

77
Tadaki, Fall 2:37 

301

78

Tadaki, Fall 3:19 

599

FIFTH PLACE

Ursua, MD: 18-4 
Wolfgramm, Fall 2:39 

73

597

75

Ursua, D: 13-9 

299
Helm, D: 8-4 

76

Estrella, D: 7-2 

Desantos, Fall 4:49 

293

70

Desantos, Fall 5:56 

745

69

Catiel, Fall :48 

595
Desantos, MD: 8-0 

Abe, D: 5-4 

72
Abe, Fall 4:28 

Montes, MD: 16-5 

827

CHAMPION
Ursua, Fall 2:39 

297

Nava, D: 9-3 

Estrella

291

68

74

71
Dudoit, D: 12-6 

295

Urabe, Fall 3:48 

Diamond, Fall 3:45 

25 Zachary Urabe

Punahou B
8 Steven Reyes

Waianae 

9 Elijah Diamond

Mililani 

17 Craig Nava

Pac-5 B

65

  BYE

14 Kalae Rivera

St Louis B

67

Diamond, DEF 

593

16 Corey Agena

Waimea 

Estrella, Fall 3:17 

Estrella, MD: 13-3 

SEMIFINALS FINAL

132 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING

1 Kainalu Estrella

Lahainaluna 

FIRST ROUND

289

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

66

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

3 Ansen Ursua

Saint Louis 
30 Matthew Nochi

Moanalua 

5 Kaena Desantos

Leilehua 
28 Waylon Spain

Waiakea 

21 Kekoa Catiel

Lanai 
24 Min Soo Kang

Mililani B

13 Zeff Dudoit

Lahainaluna B
20 Rylen Uyeno

Kaiser 

4 Justin Abe

Punahou

29 Bryson Shields

Kalaheo B

19 Manaia Wolfgramm

Kamehameha-Kapalama
12 Thomas McCreadie

Kaiser B

23 Dustin Gregory

Kalani 
10 Holdan Basso

Campbell

7 Blake Tadaki

Castle

6 Isaac Ignacio

Iolani B

22 Noa Helm

Kamehameha-Maui

27 Jacob Montes

Pac Five

11 Maxwell Higa

Roosevelt 

15 Jedaiah Borge

Kalaheo 

26 Micah Rondon

Kapolei 

Borge, Fall 1:59 18 Jayven Lomavita

Pearl City 

Basso, Fall 3:58 

Helm, MD: 9-0 

  BYE

2 Kaua Nishigaya

Iolani

CONSOLATION
290 825

Loser Bout 793

Borge, TF:  

Reyes, D: 7-3 



5

BYE

Nishida, Pac Five

Mashino, Moanalua 

Moses-Espanto, Pearl City 

Kawasaki, MD: 16-2 

Wright, Kapolei B

Young, Saint Louis 

Macias, Waianae 

Balbarino, Kalani B Terrell, D: 7-6 

Caparida, Molokai 

Yip, Pearl City B

Tamashiro, Kaiser 

Hedrick, Kalaheo 

Treu, D: 6-4 

Simao, Leilehua 

Kaimiloa, Damien 

Gilleres, Kalani 

BYE Simao, D: 8-5 

Treu, MD: 14-5 

Simao, TF: 18-3 

Gilleres, Fall 1:39 
496

Ukauka, Castle

318
Simao, Fall 1:39 

495

320

Andrade, Campbell

SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENINGFRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING

Paz, Nanakuli 

Simao, D: 10-7 

Tamashiro, MD: 11-2 

796

Tapia, Kamehameha-

Kapalama

608

752

Tapia, Fall 2:01 
696

Treu, Baldwin

314
Caparida, MD: 9-1 

493

Sugiki, Punahou B THIRD PLACE

494

606
SugiyamaCaparida, D: 4-2 

829

316
Tamashiro, FFT 

Terrell, Punahou Gillcoat

Caparida, Fall 2:24 

695

312
Shimabukuro, D: 6-5 

795
Balbarino, D: 5-4 

492

Kahalioumi Vinluan, Fall 

:36 
694Kahalioumi Vinluan, 

Kamehameha-Kapalama-B

Leong, Leilehua B

Terrell, Fall 2:57 
Shimabukuro, Pac-5 B

750
Shimabukuro, TF: 15-0 

604

310
Wright, Fall 3:20 

491

602

308

Ogata, Kauai 

490 Moses-Espanto, MD: 12-0 
693

Gillcoat, D: 6-4 

95

96 Gillcoat

319
Gillcoat, D: 11-5 

Kawasaki, D: 9-4 

Moses-Espanto, D: 5-4 

Kawasaki, Aiea

Loser Bout 796

751
Yamaguchi, D: 8-5 

93
Treu, D: 4-2 

317

94

Treu, Fall 1:17 

607

90

Yamaguchi, TF: 20-5 
Kahalioumi Vinluan, Fall 5:04 

89

605

91
Shimabukuro, MD: 11-0 

315
Ukauka, D: 7-6 

92

Tavares, TF: 18-2 

Leong, MD: 16-6 

309

86

Leong, Fall 4:50 

749

85

Paz, Fall 1:21 

603
Sugiyama, Fall 2:25 

Ukauka, Fall 5:25 

830

CHAMPION
Yamaguchi, Fall 1:33 

313

Yamaguchi, D: 9-2 

87
Sugiyama, Fall 5:41 

311
Sugiyama, Fall 2:20 

88
Sugiki, D: 16-12 

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

24 Sheldon Mashino

Moanalua 

83

82 Tapia, Fall 4:03 

Tavares

307

84 Andrade, Fall 3:49 

25 Jacob Andrade

Campbell
8 Pookela Moses-Espanto

Pearl City 

17 Evan Nishida

Pac Five

Tavares, D: 8-2 

Terrell, Fall 1:26 

81

  BYE
305

Terrell, Fall 3:30 

601

16 Kanai Tapia

Kamehameha-Kapalama

Tavares, D: 8-6 

SEMIFINALS FINAL

138 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING

1 Christian Tavares

Radford 

FIRST ROUND

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

9 Vincent Terrell

Punahou

3 Jacob Yamaguchi

Kapolei 
30 Hauoli Caparida

Molokai 

14 Keeghan Wright

Kapolei B
28 Bryson Leong

Leilehua B

21 Nainoa Paz

Nanakuli 
12 Mikoa Young

Saint Louis 

13 Jared Sugiyama

Lanai 
20 Michael Macias

Waianae 

4 Matthew Sugiki

Punahou B

29 Michael Balbarino

Kalani B

19 Kaimalu Kahalioumi Vinluan

Kamehameha-Kapalama-B
5 Shayden Yip

Pearl City B

23 Chaz Kaimiloa

Damien 
10 Jaiden Ogata

Kauai 

7 Billy Treu

Baldwin

6 Kekai Ukauka

Castle

22 Devin Shimabukuro

Pac-5 B

27 Javan Hedrick

Kalaheo 

11 Trevor Tamashiro

Kaiser 

15 Grant Kawasaki

Aiea

26 Naikoa Simao

Leilehua 

Kawasaki, TF: 16-1 18 Joshua Gilleres

Kalani 

Ogata, FFT 

  BYE

2 Kawehi Gillcoat

Lahainaluna 

CONSOLATION
306 828

Loser Bout 795

FIFTH PLACENishida
489

Kawasaki, D: 10-5 



6

BYE

Severs, Radford 

Lorenzo, Moanalua B

Oliveira, Nanakuli 

Matsumoto, Fall 2:30 

BYE

Matsusaka, Kauai B

Maluina, Punahou B

BYE Nishigaya, Fall 2:52 

BYE

Thompson, Lanai 

Yasunaga, Punahou

BYE

Pagurayan, Fall 1:21 

Shimoda, King Kekaulike

Finefeuiaki, Kalani B

Dominguez, Kaiser 

BYE Campos Rieta, D: 8-7 

Pagurayan, MD: 20-6 

Shimoda, D: 10-3 

SATURDAY EVENING

Dominguez, Fall :12 
504

Mccorriston, Maui

756

Campos Rieta, TF: 17-2 
700

334
Shimoda, Fall :12 

503

336

Adams, Kauai 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING

Campos Rieta, Baldwin

616

SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON

502 699

Sugihara, Damien 

Campos Rieta, D: 5-2 

612

Sugihara, FFT 

798

Schatz, Fall 2:33 

Pagurayan, Kapolei 

330
Thompson

501Schatz, Kamehameha-

Kapalama THIRD PLACE

614
TaamSugihara, D: 1-0 

832

332
Yasunaga

328
Uehara, Fall 4:10 

797
Maluina

500 Posiulai, MD: 14-1 
698

610

324

Posiulai, Pearl City 

Nishigaya, St Louis B Wusstig

Franczyk, Pac-5 B

Matsumoto, D: 4-2 
Uehara, Kalani 

754
Uehara, Fall 1:39 

Matsumoto, Fall 4:01 
Matsumoto, Pac Five

326
Matsusaka

499

Dudoit, Lahainaluna 

498 Dudoit, Fall 1:30 
697

Wusstig, Fall 5:31 

111

112 Wusstig

335
Wusstig, D: 7-3 

Loser Bout 798
Severs

497

755
Jose, FFT 

109
Dudoit, Fall 3:43 

333

110

Pagurayan, D: 7-1 

615

FIFTH PLACE

Jose, Fall 1:19 
Posiulai, Fall 1:07 

105

613

107

Jose, MD: 15-6 

331
Mccorriston, MD: 12-3 

108

Terukina, D: 12-5 

Sugihara

325

102

Taam, Fall 2:45 

753

101

Taam, Fall 3:01 

611
Taam, MD: 16-5 

Franczyk, Fall 1:44 

104
Franczyk

Uehara

833

CHAMPION
Jose

329

Campos Rieta, Fall 1:20 

Terukina

323

100

106

103
Schatz, Fall 1:13 

327

Nishigaya, Fall 1:05 

Adams, Fall 1:56 

25 Chance Oliveira

Nanakuli 
12 Koali Nishigaya

St Louis B

9 Dannan Adams

Kauai 

17 Justin Campos Rieta

Baldwin

97

  BYE

24 Jeremy Lorenzo

Moanalua B

99

Nishigaya, MD: 13-5 

609

16 Julius Severs

Radford 

Terukina, D: 6-1 

Terukina, Fall 5:57 

SEMIFINALS FINAL

145 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING

1 Zayren Terukina

Campbell

FIRST ROUND

321

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

98

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

3 Jhael Jb Jose

Leilehua 

  BYE

5 Chaden Sugihara

Damien 

  BYE

21 Boltyn Taam

Saint Louis 
8 Lowen Matsusaka

Kauai B

13 Kekoa Schatz

Kamehameha-Kapalama
20 Isaac Maluina

Punahou B

4 Stone Franczyk

Pac-5 B

  BYE

19 JP Thompson

Lanai 
14 Matthew Posiulai

Pearl City 

23 Branden Pagurayan

Kapolei 
10 Zachariah Finefeuiaki

Kalani B

7 Jesse Dudoit

Lahainaluna 

6 Cody Uehara

Kalani 

22 Shane Yasunaga

Punahou

  BYE

11 Brody Mccorriston

Maui

15 Joshua Matsumoto

Pac Five

26 Traesyn Shimoda

King Kekaulike

Matsumoto, Fall 1:24 18 Ricky Dominguez

Kaiser 

Pagurayan, Fall :48 

Mccorriston, D: 8-5 

  BYE

2 Chase Wusstig

Moanalua 

CONSOLATION
322 831

Loser Bout 797

Matsumoto, D: 15-9 

Oliveira, FFT 



7

BYE

Daack, Radford 

Mossman, Campbell

Lin, Kauai 

Daack, Fall 2:35 

BYE

Ingeniero, Waimea 

Saragosa, Kapolei 

BYE Manuel, MD: 15-2 

BYE

Mason, Damien 

Edayan, Leilehua 

BYE

Edayan, D: 2-1 

BYE

Aber, Kalaheo 

Gooman Tactacan, Pac-5 B

BYE Dunwell, FFT Tamayose, Fall 3:08 
704

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

Dunwell, Fall 5:22 

Aber, Fall 1:48 

Gooman Tactacan
512

Tamayose, D: 5-4 

760

Tamayose, King Kekaulike

624

352

Estelita, Pearl City 

Dunwell, Lanai 

Yoshino, Kaiser 

Edayan, MD: 12-1 

510

350
Aber

511

348
Edayan

Baker

800

Morreira, Baldwin

703

Spain, Waiakea 
Spain, Fall :19 THIRD PLACE

344
Manuel, MD: 11-2 

Edayan, Fall 4:59 

622

620

346
Mason

509

Kuaana, FFT 

Kuaana, Lahainaluna 

835

Takeyama, Punahou B

Manuel, D: 9-7 

Aweau, Kapolei B Angelo

799

758

702

Saragosa
508

Ingeniero
507

340

Manuel, Fall 2:27 

Reyes Hackney, Saint Louis 

Mossman, Fall 1:36 
506 Reyes Hackney, D: 14-11 

Manuel, Punahou

Daack, Fall 2:27 

Loser Bout 800 FIFTH PLACE
Daack, D: 10-8 

834

618

Loser Bout 799

128 Angelo

351

759
Manley, D: 6-3 

125
Morreira

349

126

Angelo, Fall 3:46 

Morreira, D: 7-3 

623

Reyes Hackney, Fall 1:56 

Angelo, Fall 1:58 

CHAMPION
Manley

345

Manley, D: 3-1 

Manuel

122

Manley, MD: 12-2 
Kuaana, FFT 

121

621

123
Dunwell, D: 5-4 

347
Dunwell, D: 9-6 

124

Nitahara, Fall 5:54 

Yoshino

341

118

Baker, Fall 3:11 

757

117

Baker, Fall 2:56 

836

619
Baker, MD: 14-2 

119
Takeyama, FFT 

343
Takeyama, Fall 4:36 

120
Spain

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

 Koalii Mossman

Campbell

115

114 Tamayose, D: 9-2 

Nitahara

339

116 Aweau, Fall :41 

 Prince Maui Aweau

Kapolei B
8 Yongkang Lin

Kauai 

17 Taylor Daack

Radford 

Nitahara, Fall 3:26 

Estelita, D: 14-12 

113

  BYE
337

Aweau, Fall 1:39 

617

16 Lucas Tamayose

King Kekaulike

Nitahara, D: 6-2 

SEMIFINALS FINAL

152 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING

1 Kason Nitahara

Kamehameha-Kapalama

FIRST ROUND

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

9 Haven Estelita

Pearl City 

3 Caele Manley

Molokai 

  BYE

5 Mason Yoshino

Kaiser 

  BYE

 Bryan Ingeniero

Waimea 
12 Jarrad Baker

Pac Five

13 Noa Takeyama

Punahou B
20 Shyston Saragosa

Kapolei 

4 Anson Spain

Waiakea 

  BYE

6 Zander Manuel

Punahou

 Ali`i Edayan

Leilehua 

  BYE

11 Samuel Dunwell

Lanai 

19 Keaka Kuaana

Lahainaluna 
14 Nathan Mason

Damien 

 Kainalu Reyes Hackney

Saint Louis 
10 Jackson Aber

Kalaheo 

7 Byron Morreira

Baldwin

15 Logan Gooman Tactacan

Pac-5 B

  BYE

Akima, Fall 1:58 18 Braden Akima

Kamehameha-Kapalama-B

127

  BYE

2 Jake Angelo

Iolani

CONSOLATION
338

701

Daack
505Akima, Kamehameha-

Kapalama-B

342



8

BYE

Hai, Kahuku 

BYE

BYE

Kauhi, MD: 8-0 

BYE

Fujinami, Mililani B

Pukahi, Kahuku B

BYE Leong, D: 8-6 

BYE

Holt, Kauai 

Tasini, Lahainaluna 

BYE

Deponte, Fall 3:46 

BYE

Uluave, Punahou B

Miura, Waiakea 

BYE Park, FFT 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

Deponte, Fall 2:49 

Vilavong, Fall 1:32 

Miura
520

764

Vilavong, Campbell

Park, D: 4-2 
708

Shannon, Kamehameha-

Kapalama-B

366
Uluave

519

368
Park, MD: 18-8 

Park, Kalani 

632

518 Jensen, Fall :58 

838

802

Deponte, Molokai 

Jensen, TF: 19-0 Christian

362
Holt

517

Uriam, Kapolei 
Uriam, TF: 21-6 THIRD PLACE

630

364
Tasini

360
Correa, Fall 1:24 

801
Pukahi

516

628

Correa, Fall :33 
706

707

Correa, Saint Louis 

Leong, Kalaheo Tapia

Kauhi, Damien 

Leong, D: 4-1 
Skog, Radford 

762

Jensen, Kapaa 

367
Tapia, Fall 3:27 

Murray, Fall :46 

358
Fujinami

515

626

356

Fujinami, Fall :52 

514

137

763

138

139
Shannon, D: 10-3 

Canonico

361

629
Canonico, DEF 

Canonico, MD: 12-0 

Canonico, D: 5-4 

141
DePont

365

142

Deponte, Fall 1:33 

140 Skog

631
Tapia, MD: 17-7 

Correa, Fall :30 

363
Shannon, Fall :38 

CHAMPION

Cooper, TF: 18-2 

Jensen

357

Christian, Fall 1:42 

839

Kauhi, Fall 2:36 

627
Christian, D: 7-2 

Uriam

135
Christian, Fall 1:15 

359

136

134

Kauhi, D: 9-5 

Cooper, Fall 1:30 

Vilavong

355
Leong, TF: 19-1 

625

130 Park, Fall 1:09 

  BYE

132 Leong

131

  BYE

8 Rysan Leong

Kalaheo 

SEMIFINALS FINAL

16 Pukana Hai

Kahuku 

761

133

1 Makoa Cooper

Pearl City 
129

  BYE
Cooper

353

SATURDAY EVENING

17 Austin Park

Kalani 
Cooper, Fall 1:46 

160 CHAMPIONSHIP
FIRST ROUND

FRIDAY MORNING

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING

9 Khali Vilavong

Campbell

3 Mason Canonico

Punahou

  BYE

5 Braeden Jensen

Kapaa 

  BYE

 Benjamin Fujinami

Mililani B
12 Keoua Kauhi

Damien 

13 Cassen Christian

Moanalua 
 Cavin Pukahi

Kahuku B

4 Timothy Uriam

Kapolei 

  BYE

 Kalae Correa

Saint Louis 
14 Makena Holt

Kauai 

15 Austin Murray

Baldwin

  BYE

6 Christian Skog

Radford 

 Kanoa Shannon

Kamehameha-Kapalama-B

  BYE

11 Paea Tasini

Lahainaluna 

7 Donovan DePont

Mililani 

18 Dean Miura

Waiakea 

Deponte, Fall 1:22 

2 Makana Tapia

Kamehameha-Kapalama

  BYE

 Diego Deponte

Molokai 
 Siupelimani Uluave

Punahou B

143

144 Tapia

CONSOLATION
354 837

FIFTH PLACEHai
513

Murray, D: 7-0 

Loser Bout 801

Murray, Baldwin

Murray, Fall 2:25 

BYE

Loser Bout 802

705
DePont

DePont, Mililani 



9

BYE

Hutchinson, Kalaheo 

BYE

BYE

Pascual, Fall :58 

BYE

Javier, Mililani B

Limstrom, Hawaii Prepartory

BYE Lee, Fall 3:33 

BYE

Dekneef, Molokai 

Nishijo, Punahou B

BYE

Huddy, FFT 

BYE

Mole, Kailua 

Caoili Ii, Campbell

BYE Crisostomo, D: 9-6 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

382
Mole

527

384
Mole, Fall 2:32 

768

Hunter, Kalani 
Mole, D: 9-3 

525

Faria, FFT 

Crisostomo, Moanalua 

Huddy, D: 7-2 

Caoili Ii
528

Panuve, Baldwin

640

Caoili Ii, D: 6-3 
712

Fernandez, Waimea 
Dekneef, Fall 2:20 

803
Limstrom

524

636

841
Keoho, Molokai B Gonzalez

THIRD PLACE

638

711

804Huddy, Kamehameha-

Kapalama

Dekneef, D: 5-4 Kikuyama
380

Nishijo

376
Lee, D: 5-3 

Javier
523

378

526

Faria, Farrington 

Dekneef

Pascual, Lahainaluna 

Canonico, Punahou

Pascual, Fall 1:53 
766

Torres, Fall 2:04 
710

Himalaya, Fall 1:02 

Himalaya, Waianae 

159

Torres, Mililani 

Lee, D: 4-2 

BYE
522 Pascual

709

Pascual, D: 9-4 

383
Punley, Fall 5:05 

Himalaya, DEF 

Loser Bout 804

Loser Bout 803

Punley, D: 6-4 

157
Pascual

381

158

Huddy, D: 11-7 

Punley, D: 5-2 

Gonzalez, Fall 3:20 
Gonzalez, Fall :40 

153

767

379
Crisostomo, Fall 4:56 

Fernandez

Huddy, D: 9-3 

639

156 Crisostomo

CHAMPION
Torres

377

154

Tongi, D: 7-6 

Canonico

373

150

Canonico, Fall 5:30 

637

155

Gonzalez, MD: 12-0 

Lee, Fall 1:33 

842

Faria, Fall 3:50 

635
Tongi, Fall 1:10 

151
Tongi, Fall 3:05 

765

149

375
Tongi, Fall :14 

152

Kikuyama, Fall 2:30 

Keoho

371
Keoho, Fall 3:46 

633

146

Kikuyama, TF: 15-0 19 Parker Hutchinson

Kalaheo 

  BYE

148 Hunter

147

18 Maake Panuve

Baldwin

  BYE

9 Aaron Hunter

Kalani 

24 Napana Keoho

Molokai B

Panuve, Fall 5:09 

SEMIFINALS FINAL

170 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

1 Kasey Kikuyama

Pearl City 
145

  BYE
Kikuyama

369

  BYE

5 Andrew Canonico

Punahou

  BYE

23 Jeriah Faria

Farrington 
12 Denton Javier

Mililani B

14 Hans Limstrom

Hawaii Prepartory
22 Sitaleki Tongi

Kahuku 

3 Blaze Torres

Mililani 

4 Kalama Fernandez

Waimea 

  BYE

21 Salvador Gonzalez

Roosevelt 
16 Rayden Dekneef

Molokai 

 Darien Mole

Kailua 
11 Kainalu Huddy

Kamehameha-Kapalama

8 Reeno Pascual

Lahainaluna 

6 Jaycen Crisostomo

Moanalua 

10 Jarett Nishijo

Punahou B

  BYE

13 Philip Lee

Pac Five

  BYE

20 Brian Himalaya

Waianae 

  BYE

17 Cesar Caoili Ii

Campbell

2 Keanu Punley

Leilehua 

CONSOLATION
370

160 Punley

840
Hutchinson

521
FIFTH PLACE

374

634

372

Lee, Pac Five



10

BYE

Sarmiento, Waimea 

BYE

BYE

Kanahele, Fall 3:11 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Naone, Fall 4:44 

BYE

Keliihoomalu, Kapolei B

BYE

BYE

Keliihoomalu, Fall 3:57 

BYE

BYE

Cadinha, Kaiser 

BYE Higuchi, FFT 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

Keliihoomalu, Fall 2:28 

Higuchi

Cadinha
536

Mynar, Kamehameha-Maui

398
BYE

400
Higuchi, Fall 2:40 

772Higuchi, Kamehameha-

Kapalama

Yanagi, Punahou

648

BYE

715

Castelo, Pearl City 

535

Keliihoomalu, Fall 3:43 

Yanagi, Fall 2:38 
716

806

Castelo

Oyadomari

Stockdale, Mililani 

714

805

394
Keliihoomalu

533

Stewart, Radford 

534

396

Keliihoomalu, Fall 2:07 THIRD PLACE

646

392
Naone, D: 3-2 

644

Naone

Kanahele, Fall 2:28 
642

844

Naone, Fall 1:37 
770

Pavao, Waiakea Bates

713

Kanae, Nanakuli B

Kelly, Leilehua 

531

BYE
532

Kane, Kailua 

Kanae

BYE

Kanahele, Fall 1:46 

Naone, Nanakuli 

  BYE

10 Parker Stockdale

Mililani 

388

176 Bates

16 Lokahi Kanahele

Kalani 
19 Cole Cadinha

Kaiser 

Stockdale

771

Kanahele, D: 15-10 

399
Bates, Fall 1:17 

Valu, Fall 2:27 

173
Kanae

397

174

Stockdale, Fall 3:27 

Bates, Fall 1:10 
647

175

CHAMPION
Mynar

393

170

Mynar, Fall 3:56 
Naone, Fall 3:19 

169

Respicio, FFT 

Kelly

389

166

Kelly, Fall 3:38 

769

165

Oyadomari, Fall 1:58 

168
Oyadomari

Castelo

Valu

645

171

Valu, Fall 1:31 

Higuchi

163

9 Isaac Pavao

Waiakea 

5 Edward Kelly

Leilehua 

845

643
Oyadomari, Fall :15 

167
Stewart

391

  BYE

  BYE

8 Kamahie Higuchi

Kamehameha-Kapalama

Respicio, TF: 25-10 

Pavao

387
Pavao, D: 12-10 

641

  BYE

164

Respicio

385
18 Zaydin Sarmiento

Waimea 
Respicio, Fall 1:42 

162 Yanagi, Fall :39 
17 Michael Yanagi

Punahou

1 Kachi Respicio

Campbell
161

  BYE

SEMIFINALS FINAL

182 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

SATURDAY EVENING

FIRST ROUND

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING

11 Atui Valu

Waianae 

  BYE

12 Cody Castelo

Pearl City 

13 Andrew Stewart

Radford 

  BYE

4 Gianni Oyadomari

Kapolei 

  BYE

  BYE

3 Darius Mynar

Kamehameha-Maui

  BYE

20 Charles Naone

Nanakuli 
14 Vance Keliihoomalu

Kapolei B

7 Lahaina Kane

Kailua 

  BYE

  BYE

6 Rayden Kanae

Nanakuli B

  BYE

2 Ty Bates

Lahainaluna 

CONSOLATION

395
Valu, MD: 13-3 

172 Kane

386 843

FIFTH PLACE

390

Loser Bout 805

Kanahele, Kalani 

Kane

Sarmiento

529

BYE
530

Loser Bout 806



11

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Mamizuka, Fall 2:03 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Taufasau

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Newsone

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Ohira, FFT 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

Newsone, Fall 1:15 

Ohira

BYE

Lista, Farrington 

BYE

656

544

414
BYE

543

416
Ohira

776

Ohira, Castle

BYE
720

BYE

847

808

Newsone, Halau Ku Mana

BYE Kahalewai

542 BYE
719

410
BYE

541

BYE
BYE THIRD PLACE

654

412
BYE

408
BYE

807
BYE

540

652

BYE
718

BYE

Taufasau, Mililani Knitter

717

Mamizuka, Kaiser 

Schmidt, Leilehua 

Mamizuka, Fall 1:47 
BYE

774

CONSOLATION

BYE

539

650

404

BYE

Mamizuka

BYE
538 Mamizuka

Loser Bout 808 FIFTH PLACEBYE

537

Loser Bout 807

BYE

846

655

Kahalewai

Kahalewai

185

186

187

Taufasau

409

653

BYE

 Spike Kahalewai

Nanakuli 

Taufasau
BYE

  BYE

  BYE

Ohira

  BYE

  BYE

  BYE

  BYE

775
Tuulima, MD: 15-4 

189
Schmidt

413

190

Schmidt, Fall 1:36 

188 Tuulima

Kahalewai, Fall :29 

Tuulima, Fall 1:02 

411
Tuulima

CHAMPION

BYE

Wright, FFT 

Knitter

405

182

Knitter

848

BYE

651
Knitter, D: 7-4 

Newsone

183
BYE

773

181

407
Newsone

184

Wright, FFT 

Mamizuka

403
Lista, DQ 

649

  BYE

  BYE

180 Lista

179

  BYE

  BYE

 Zion Lista

Farrington 

 Abraham Mamizuka

Kaiser 

1 Alize Wright

Campbell
177

  BYE
Wright

401

178 BYE
Wright

SEMIFINALS FINAL

195 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING

SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

FIRST ROUND

  BYE

  BYE

 Daniel Schmidt

Leilehua 

 Kai Knitter

Iolani

  BYE

 Kamalu Newsone

Halau Ku Mana

  BYE

  BYE

  BYE

 Ethan Taufasau

Mililani 

 Tao Tuulima

Kapolei 

  BYE

 Solomon Ohira

Castle

  BYE

  BYE

415

191

192

  BYE

  BYE

402

406
BYE



12

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ai, D: 9-2 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Kakazu, Fall 3:44 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Morris, FFT 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Kahalekulu, D: 10-6 

BYE

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

664

Kahalekulu, Waianae 

850

724

Teruya, Fall 3:11 
432

551

Mararagan
BYE

Teruya
Teruya, Roosevelt B

552

Zitto, FFT 

810

Morris, Campbell

Morris, Fall 1:24 
780

722

660

426
BYE

549

Zitto, Kahuku 
Zitto THIRD PLACE

662

Gabrillo, Moanalua 

547

Kakazu, Roosevelt 

Hironaka, Kaiser Caminos Freitas

809
BYE

548 Kakazu

2 Jaime Mararagan

Waimea B

418

721

420

Artaho

Guerrero, FFT 

BYE
546

422
BYE

CONSOLATION

779

658

Tominiko

431

Ai, Kamehameha-

Kapalama

Gabrillo

Mararagan

Guerrero, St Louis B

208

425
Tokanang, Fall 1:15 

Tominiko, Fall 3:06 

Loser Bout 810

Tominiko, Fall :58 

663

FIFTH PLACE

Tominiko, Fall 2:45 

Guerrero

Hironaka

661

205
Teruya

Respall

207

429

206

Ai, Fall 3:35 
Ai

851
Kakazu

427
Hironaka, FFT 

204

Zitto

201

203

CHAMPION

Matautia, D: 3-2 

Artaho

421

198

Caminos Freitas, Fall 1:27 
Caminos Freitas

659
Caminos Freitas, D: 7-4 

199
Morris

777

197

423
Morris, Fall 3:54 

200

Matautia, Fall 1:54 

Kahalekulu

419
Kahalekulu, Fall 6:27 

657

Guerrero
  BYE

  BYE

196 Gabrillo

195

7 Hunter Guerrero

St Louis B

194

9 Kerwin Kahalekulu

Waianae 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS

1 Legend Matautia

Punahou
193

  BYE
Matautia

417
Matautia, Fall :44 

SEMIFINALS FINAL

220 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING

5 Cody Artaho

Waimea 

  BYE

  BYE

8 Y-Nel Jensen Gabrillo

Moanalua 

  BYE

14 Blake Zitto

Kahuku 

  BYE

12 Jonah Caminos Freitas

Leilehua 

4 Nicklaus Kakazu

Roosevelt 

13 Austin Morris

Campbell

  BYE

3 Benjamin Tokanang

Baldwin

  BYE

  BYE

Loser Bout 809

BYE
545

  BYE

202

11 Hunter Hironaka

Kaiser 

Tokanang

Tokanang, Fall :43 

849

  BYE

  BYE

  BYE

6 Matthew Respall

Damien 

16 Christian Teruya

Roosevelt B

  BYE

10 Brock Ai

Kamehameha-Kapalama

15 Dominic Tominiko

Saint Louis 

  BYE

Ai, Fall 4:46 
Artaho, Waimea 

778

Kakazu, Fall 2:50 

Tokanang

BYE
550 Respall

723

Respall, Damien 

424

428

Mararagan, Waimea B

430



13

BYE

Hall, Kamehameha-Kapalama

BYE

BYE

Hall, Fall 2:59 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Solomon, Fall 4:01 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jenks, FFT 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE Lombard, FFT 

SATURDAY AFTERNOON SATURDAY EVENING

Lombard, Kahuku 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING

448

672

446

Hernandez, Waianae B

BYE

Lombard, Fall 1:48 

Ridep, Campbell

Dela Cruz, D: 8-5 Rodrigues

784

728

727

560

559

Lombard

558

Ridep

Jenks, Waianae 

Dela Cruz, Waimea 

BYE

BYE

THIRD PLACE

Jenks, Fall 3:03 

726

Dela Cruz

853

812

BYE

442
BYE

557

Barcena, Lanai 
Barcena

670

444

Solomon, Fall 4:00 

Mamizuka, Kaiser 

Solomon, Pearl City Ishikawa

668
Sua, Fall 1:33 

811

782

Sua, Mililani 
Sua

725

Agpalza-Butolph, Leilehua 

Hall, Fall 2:23 

BYE
554

Kauwe, Nanakuli 

BYE

Hall, D: 2-1 

666

436

Mamizuka

440

Agpalza-Butolph

Thiravong, Radford 

556

438

555

2 Gerri Co Jenks

Waianae 

CONSOLATION
434

Loser Bout 811

852
Hall

553 Loser Bout 812 FIFTH PLACE

Ishikawa, Fall 1:24 

223
Thiravong

447
Jenks, Fall 3:42 

224 Jenks

783
Kekahuna, Fall 3:08 

221
Ishikawa

445

222

Ishikawa, Fall :28 
Agpalza-Butolph

671

220 Hernandez

CHAMPION
Kekahuna

441

669

Hernandez, D: 7-6 

Kekahuna, DEF 

Mamizuka
Kekahuna, Fall 1:17 

443

219
Sua

218

217

 Kayson Kekahuna

Saint Louis 

 Devon Kauwe

Nanakuli 

 Tayden Sua

Mililani 

  BYE

854  BYE
Kauwe

216

439

Solomon, Fall 1:17 

Lloyd, Fall :28 

  BYE Kauwe, Fall 1:34 
Barcena

215

Dela Cruz
 Rogerland Dela Cruz

Waimea 

 Russell Barcena

Lanai 

Lloyd, D: 7-5 

Lloyd

781

213

437

Lloyd, Fall 1:28 

214

667

Rodrigues

 Marcus Lombard

Kahuku 

 Steven Ridep

Campbell

  BYE

 Harry Lloyd

Damien 

  BYE

212 Solomon

 Dayne Hall

Kamehameha-Kapalama

  BYE

Rodrigues, D: 7-5 
665

211

433

210

Rodrigues, Fall 1:24 
Lombard, Fall 4:53 

209

Ridep

435

FINAL

285 CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY AFTERNOON AND EVENING SATURDAY MORNING SATURDAY EVENING

FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND AND QUARTER FINALS SEMIFINALS

  BYE

  BYE

 Issac Mamizuka

Kaiser 

 David Hernandez

Waianae B

  BYE

 Paulsson Solomon

Pearl City 

  BYE

1 Chance Rodrigues

Maui

  BYE

  BYE

  BYE

  BYE

 Gabriel Agpalza-Butolph

Leilehua 

 Pontus Thiravong

Radford 

  BYE

 Aomalo Ishikawa

Kamehameha-Kapalama-B


